

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review:	24/01/2023	Version No.: I	V2
----------------------	------------	----------------	----

John Lewis Stock Number	77012902
Name	Cocoa Dusted Milk Chocolate Coated Almonds in a giftbox
Ingredients	Milk Chocolate (70%) (Sugar, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Roast Almonds (nuts) (28%) (Almonds , Rapeseed Oil), Emulsifier: Soya Lecithin), Cocoa Powder, Glazing Agent: Gum Arabic. Milk Chocolate contains Cocoa Solids 30% minimum. 20% milk solids minimum.
For allergens, see ingredients in bold .	
May contain statements	May Contain Traces of Soya, Milk, Cereals Containing Gluten, Other Nuts and Peanuts.
Net Quantity	200g
Country of Origin	Packed in the UK with ingredients from other countries.
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place, away from direct sunlight
Manufacturer's name and address	RJF FARHI LTD Unit G Colindale Business Park, London NW9 0HN
Instructions for use	Store in a cool dry place away from direct sunlight and other sources of heat. Once opened, reseal in a tight container. Use within 1 week for best experience.
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	
Energy (kJ/kcal)	2337 KJ/561Kcal
Fat	37.3
Of which saturated	15.1
Carbohydrate	41.1
Of which sugars	38.3
Fibre	5.7
Protein	12.7
Salt	0.13
Alcoholic Strength	No Alcohol
Suitable for vegetarians	Yes
Suitable for vegans	No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	No
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	No
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	No
Free from alcohol	Yes
Free from artificial flavours	Yes
Free from artificial colours	Yes